ISLETME YONETIMI 1.0.

DERS ADI

ISLETME FINANSMANI
ISLETME FINANSMANI
ISLETME FINANSMANI
ISLETME FINANSMANI
YONLENDIRILMIS CALISMA |
YONLENDIRILMIS CALISMA |
TURK VERGI SISTEMI

TURK VERGI SISTEMI

TURK VERGI SISTEMI
HALKLA iLISKILER

HALKLA iLISKILER

HALKLA iLiSKILER

MALIYET MUHASEBESI
MALIYET MUHASEBESI
MALIYET MUHASEBESI
ELEKTRONIK TiICARET
ELEKTRONIK TiICARET
ELEKTRONIK TiCARET

DIS TICARET iSLEMLERi YONETiMi
DIS TICARET iSLEMLERi YONETiMi
DIS TICARET iSLEMLER| YONETiMi

PAZARLAMA iLKELERI
PAZARLAMA iLKELERI
PAZARLAMA iLKELERI

GUN
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
SALI

SALI

SALI

SALI

SALI

SALI
CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
PERSEMBE
PERSEMBE
PERSEMBE
CUMA
CUMA
CUMA
CUMA
CUMA
CUMA

SAAT

17:00
17:55
18:50
19:45
20:40
21:35
17:00
17:55
18:50
19:45
20:40
21:35
19:45
20:40
21:35
17:00
17:55
18:50
17:00
17:55
18:50
19:45
20:40
21:35

SALON
104
104
104
104
315
315
104
104
104
104
104
104
214
214
214
LAB1
LAB1
LAB1
218
218
218
102
102
102



ISLETME YONETIMI N.O.

DERS ADI
YONLENDIRILMIS CALISMA |
YONLENDIRILMIS CALISMA |

ISLETME FINANSMANI
ISLETME FINANSMANI
ISLETME FINANSMANI
ISLETME FINANSMANI
HALKLA iLISKILER
HALKLA iLISKILER
HALKLA iLISKILER
PAZARLAMA iLKELERI
PAZARLAMA iLKELERI
PAZARLAMA ILKELERI
MALIYET MUHASEBESI
MALIYET MUHASEBESI
MALIYET MUHASEBESI
TURK VERGI SISTEMI
TURK VERGI SISTEMI
TURK VERGI SISTEMI

DIS TICARET iSLEMLERi YONETiMi
DIS TICARET iSLEMLERi YONETiMi
DIS TICARET iSLEMLER| YONETiMi

ELEKTRONIK TICARET
ELEKTRONIK TICARET
ELEKTRONIK TiCARET

GUN
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
SALI

SALI

SALI
CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
PERSEMBE
PERSEMBE
PERSEMBE
CUMA
CUMA
CUMA
CUMA
CUMA
CUMA

SAAT

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
13.30
14.30
15.30

SALON
104
104
104
104
104
104
404
404
404
214
214
214
403
403
403
403
403
403
403
403
403
LAB1
LAB1
LAB1



